Rank
1st
2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Fleet
Male

Female

Female

Mixed
Male

Male

Female

Female

Male
Mixed

Male

Male

Female

Male

RS Feva Traveller Series 2024

Bucklands Beach Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 15:12 on March 2, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division SailNo HelmName

Youth
Youth

Youth

Youth
Youth

Junior

Youth

Youth

Youth
Open

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

www.bbyc.org.nz

manager@bbyc.org.nz

8120
8124

8844

6584
6938

7643

4678

7791

6941
5792

6942

6582

4032

7002

Tom Peters

Anna Dold
Holly Robson
Robyn Ashton
Jonathan
Huang
James Currell
Elisa Currie

Tara Murphy

Rori English
Kyla Murphy

Riley Hunter

Finn English

Paige
McLachlan-
Roberts

Benjamin
Berrington

CrewName Club
Joshua Dixon RAYC
Lola-Jean RAYC

Hutchens

Stella MSC
Robson

Blake Smith NBYC
Alex Zhao BBYC
Charilie MSC/BBYC
Haxton

Ula Chan MSC/NSC
Olivia James  Milford
Leif Junius NBYC
Richard Milford
Murphy

Dylan NBYC
Schooler

Hayden NBYC
Keane

Emily Burdett BBYC

Oliver BBYC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02

www.sailwave.com

R1
(1.0)

(15.0
RET)

2.0

4.0

(15.0
DNF)

(15.0
DNF)

(15.0
DNF)
5.0

7.0
3.0

8.0

6.0

R2
1.0
2.0

3.0

6.0
9.0

4.0

5.0

(10.0)

(12.0)

14.0

13.0

R3
1.0
3.0

(11.0)

5.0
4.0

2.0
7.0

(13.0
SRS)

6.0
9.0

10.0

R4
1.0
2.0

4.0

5.0
6.0

3.0

11.0

7.0

(12.0)
8.0

9.0

10.0

15.0
RET

15.0
RET

RS
1.0
5.0

4.0
(8.0)
15.0
0CS
2.0
7.0
9.0
(15.0
0CS)
6.0

10.0

15.0
RET

15.0
RET

Total
5.0
27.0

24.0

28.0
37.0

39.0

40.0

39.0

42.0
46.0

43.0

46.0

68.0

70.0

Nett
4.0
12.0

13.0

20.0
22.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

30.0
31.0

33.0

34.0

53.0

55.0
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