RS Feva Traveller Series 2024

Bucklands Beach Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 15:12 on March 2, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	Male	Youth	8120	Tom Peters	Joshua Dixon	RAYC	(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	5.0	4.0
2nd	Female	Youth	8124	Anna Do l d	Lola-Jean Hutchens	RAYC	(15.0 RET)	2.0	3.0	2.0	5.0	27.0	12.0
3rd	Female	Youth	8844	Holly Robson	Stella Robson	MSC	2.0	3.0	(11.0)	4.0	4.0	24.0	13.0
4th	Mixed	Youth	6584	Robyn Ashton	Blake Smith	NBYC	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	(0.8)	28.0	20.0
5th	Male	Youth	6938	Jonathan Huang	Alex Zhao	BBYC	(15.0 DNF)	9.0	4.0	6.0	3.0	37.0	22.0
6th	Male	Junior	7643	James Currell	Charilie Haxton	MSC/BBYC	(15.0 DNF)	4.0	2.0	3.0	15.0 OCS	39.0	24.0
7th	Female	Youth	4678	Elisa Currie	Ula Chan	MSC/NSC	(15.0 DNF)	5.0	7.0	11.0	2.0	40.0	25.0
8th	Female	Youth	7791	Tara Murphy	Olivia James	Milford	5.0	7.0	(13.0 SRS)	7.0	7.0	39.0	26.0
9th	Male	Youth	6941	Rori English	Leif Junius	NBYC	7.0	8.0	6.0	(12.0)	9.0	42.0	30.0
10th	Mixed	Open	5792	Kyla Murphy	Richard Murphy	Milford	3.0	11.0	9.0	8.0	(15.0 OCS)	46.0	31.0
11th	Male	Youth	6942	Riley Hunter	Dylan Schooler	NBYC	8.0	(10.0)	10.0	9.0	6.0	43.0	33.0
12th	Male	Youth	6582	Finn English	Hayden Keane	NBYC	6.0	(12.0)	8.0	10.0	10.0	46.0	34.0
13th	Female	Youth	4032	Paige McLachlan- Roberts	Emily Burdett	BBYC	9.0 SRS	14.0	(15.0 RET)	15.0 RET	15.0 RET	68.0	53.0
14th	Male	Youth	7002	Benjamin Berrington	Oliver	BBYC	(15.0 RET)	13.0	12.0 SRS	15.0 RET	15.0 RET	70.0	55.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02 www.sailwave.com

www.bbyc.org.nz

www.bbyc.org.nz manager@bbyc.org.nz